Revisen  ®-12-19
Windham Jr. High Volleyball
2019
Day Date Opponent Site Bus
Thursday August 15 Newton Falls Away (11:00) |1(Q: 00
(Scrimmage)
Moday August 19 Mathews Home (4:30)
Wednesday | August 21 Chalker (1 Home (4:30)
Game-HS Gym)
Thursday August 22 Maplewood Away (4:30)
Monday August 26 Newbury (1 Away (4:30) 3:00
Game-HS Gym)
Tuesday August 27 Bristol Home (4:30)
Tuesday September 3 Lordstown Away (5:00) 3:30
Wednesday | September 4 Badger Home (4:30)
Monday September 9 Py Valley Home (4:30)
Thursday September 12 Bloomfield (1 Away (4:30) 3-00
Game)
Monday September 16 Chalker (1 Away (4:30) 3:00
Game-HS Gym)
Tuesday September 17 Maplewood Home (4:30) | 3:0()
Monday September 23 Newbury (1 Home (4:30)
Game-HS Gym)
Tuesday September 24 Bristol Away (4:30) 3:00
Thursday September 26 Mathews Away (4:30)
Monday September 30 Bloomfield (1 Home (4:30)
Game)
Friday October 4 Badger Away (4:30) 3:00




